



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 842/2019, CM APPL. 42167/2019, CM APPL. 42168/2019, CM APPL. 40328/2021 & CM APPL. 19958/2023

SNEH SOOD & ORS

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Rajesh Bhatia and Mr. Abhishek Tyagi, Advocates (through VC).

versus

MOHAN SINGH SUD

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

29.04.2026

%

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 29th October, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

APRIL 29, 2026

Vivek/-